Transko Electronics, Inc.  1156 N. Gilbert Street  Anaheim, CA 92801 USA
Tel: 714-491-8089  Fax: 714-778-1361  Website: www.transko.com  E-mail:  sales@transko.com
OCXO - 25.4 X 22.0 X 13.0mm SMD PACKAGE
FEATURES:
 HIGH STABILITY AVAILABLE
 LOW PHASE NOISE/LONG TERM AGING
 SC CUT or AT CUT BASED ON APPLICATION
OX - S

RoHS
Compliant
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
OXS 5 E5 J 10.000M R
Voltage
  3:   +3.3 VDC
  5:   +5.0 VDC
12: +12.0 VDC
Stability
  F3:   ±0.001ppm*
  F5:   ±0.005ppm*
  E1:   ± 0.01ppm
  E5:   ± 0.05ppm
  01:   ± 0.1ppm
  03:   ± 0.3ppm
  05:   ± 0.5ppm
Other options available
Operating Temperature
   H: 0°C to 50°C
   I: -10°C to 60°C
   J: -10°C to 70°C
   K: -20°C to 70°C
   L: -30°C to 70°C
   M: -40°C to 85°C
   Other options available
Frequency
Frequency in MHz
Output
Q: Sine Wave
P: Clipped Sine Wave
R: CMOS
*Not available in all temperature ranges
25.4±0.2
1
3 4
5
2
1
7
.8
±
0
.2
2.5
2
2
±
0
.2
R0.75
2
.5
1
3 4
5
2
23.5
3
.5
1
7
.8
4.0
8
.9
Note: Consult  factory for details
REFLOW PROFILE SOLDER PATTERN
Unit :mm
150°C
260°C
25°C
Pre-heating
<10 Sec